DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Double Espresso

Strawberry Daiquiri
Mount Gay, Lime, Mint, Strawberry Jam, Strawberry Liqueur

Negroni
Campari, Hendricks, Martini Rosso

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco

Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark, Bitters, Sugar

Bramble
Hendricks, Chambord, Lemon Juice

WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml
Cortefresia Pinot Grigio £6 £8
Alameda Sauvignon Blanc £7 £9
Pique & Mixe Picpoul Terret £7.50 £10.50
Green Belt Bacchus £9 £12

Bouza Do Rei Albarino
Ant Moore Sauvignon Blanc
Manos Negras Chardonnay

Michel Freres Chablis

SPARKLING WINE 125ml

Bella Giuliana Prosecco £7
Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus £8.50
Simpsons Chalklands Classic Cuvee £9.50

Chapel Down Brut Rose
Barfontarc Tradition Brut

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV

Bottle

£24

£26

£30

£35

£34

£35

£40

£52

Bottle

£29

£40

£45

£55

£55

£85

SPRITZERS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

DPK Bellini
Prosecco with a choice of White Peach or Passion Fruit

English Garden Party

Hendricks, Elderflower, Prosecco, Mint, Cucumber

Amaretto Fizz
Amaretto, Soda and Lemon Juice

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

RED WINE 175ml 250ml
La Bonita Reserva Malbec £6.50 £8.50
Les Oliviers Merlot Mourvedre £7 £9
Calusari Pinot Noir £7 £9
Terre Avare Primitivo £750 £10

Nostros Cabernet Sauvignon
Baccio Riserva Chianti

El Meson Rioja Reserva
Saint Emilion Grand Cru

Chateau Castelbruck Cuvee Margaux

ROSE WINE 75ml 250l

Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Blush £6 £8
La Grande Plage Rose £8 £n

Whispering Angel Provence Rose

£8

£8

Bottle

£24

£26

£26

£27

£35

£35

£40

£55

£62

Bottle

£24

£31

£55



—

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
Appletiser

Kingsdown Cloudy Lemonade
Kingsdown Sparkling Elderflower
Kingsdown Water Still / Sparkling
Large Kingsdown Sparkling Water

Mixers

BEER & CIDER

Peroni

Corona

Doom Bar

Jake’s Cider

Jake’s Summer Fruit Cider

Heineken 0.0%

SPIRITS
Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Mount Gay Rum
Single Malt Whisky

Maker’s Mark Whisky
Jose Cuervo Tequila
Patron Tequila

Brandy

Limoncello
Luxardo Amaretto
Chambord

Port

GIN & TONIC

Tanqueray 10, Brockmans, Anno Kent Dry,
Rhubarb & Ginger, Hendricks or Chapel
Down Bacchus

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2

£5

£2.50

£3.10 £6.20

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£3.75

£3.75
£5
£3.75

£5

£5

£5

£5

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£7.50



