



**DRINKS MENU** 



## **COCKTAILS**

<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Double Espresso	£9
<b>Strawberry Daiquiri</b> Mount Gay, Lime, Mint, Strawberry Jam, Strawberry Liqueur	£9
<b>Negroni</b> Campari, Hendricks, Martini Rosso	£9
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco	£9
<b>Old Fashioned</b> Maker's Mark, Bitters, Sugar	£9
Bramble Hendricks, Chambord, Lemon Juice	£9

**Veuve Clicquot** Yellow Label Brut NV France

## **SPRITZERS**

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	£8
<b>DPK Bellini</b> Prosecco with a choice of White Peach or Passion Fruit	£8
<b>English Garden Party</b> Hendricks, Elderflower, Prosecco, Mint, Cucumber	£9
Amaretto Fizz Amaretto, Soda and Lemon Juice	£9
<b>Limoncello Spritz</b> Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	£9

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Italy	£6	£8	£24	La Bonita Reserva Malbec Argentina	£6.50	£8.50	£24
Alameda Sauvignon Blanc Chile	£7	£9	£26	Les Oliviers Merlot Mourvedre France	£7	£9	£26
Pique & Mixe Picpoul Terret France	£7.50	£10.50	£30	Calusari Pinot Noir Romania	£7	£9	£26
Green Belt Bacchus Canterbury	£9	£12	£35	Terre Avare Primitivo Italy	£7.50	£10	£27
Bouza Do Rei Albarino Spain			£34	Nostros Cabernet Sauvignon Chile			£35
<b>Ant Moore</b> Sauvignon Blanc NZ			£35	<b>Baccio</b> Riserva Chianti Italy			£35
Manos Negras Chardonnay Argentin	na		£40	El Meson Rioja Reserva Spain		£40	
Michel Freres Chablis France			£52	Saint Emilion Grand Cru France		£55	
				Chateau Castelbruck Cuvee Margaux France £6		£62	
SPARKLING WINE		125ml	Bottle	ROSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Bella Giuliana Prosecco Italy		£7	£29	Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£6	8£	£24
Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus Eng	land	£8.50	£40	La Grande Plage Rose France	£8	£11	£31
Simpsons Chalklands Classic Cuvee	England	£9.50	£45	Whispering Angel Provence Rose France		£55	
Chapel Down Brut Rose England			£55				
<b>Barfontarc</b> Tradition Brut France			£55				

£85



# SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£3.75
Diet Coke	£3.75
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.75
Appletiser	£3.75
Kingsdown Cloudy Lemonade	£3.75
Kingsdown Sparkling Elderflower	£3.75
Kingsdown Water Still / Sparkling	£2
Large Kingsdown Sparkling Water	£5
Mixers	£2.50

£3.10 £6.20

### **BEER & CIDER**

Peroni Draught

Corona	£4.75
Doom Bar	£4.75
Jake's Cider	£4.75
Jake's Summer Fruit Cider	£4.75
Heineken 0.0%	£3.75
SPIRITS	
Absolut Vodka	£3.75
Grey Goose Vodka	£5
Mount Gay Rum	£3.75
<b>Single Malt Whisky</b> Please ask your server for our current selection	£5
Maker's Mark Whisky	£5
Jose Cuervo Tequila	£4
Patron Tequila	£5
<b>Brandy</b> Please ask your server for our current selection	£5
Limoncello	£3.75
Luxardo Amaretto	£3.75
Chambord	£3.75
<b>Port</b> Please ask your server for our current selection	£4

## **GIN & TONIC**

Choose from:
Tanqueray 10, Brockmans, Anno Kent Dry
Rhubarb & Ginger, Hendricks or Chapel
Down Bacchus

£7.50